Elite Varsity Boys 7:55 AmM
5,000 Meters | 10 Entries

10
12
12
11
12
10
11
12
10
10

Large School Varsity Boys (6A-5A) 8:45 AMm

Whitson Bedell
Ryan Brands
Bradley Davis
Chayden Du Bois
William Godfrey
Grant Gueller
Brett Pedersen
Ryan Spruell
Will Muirhead
Brady Laboret

5,000 Meters | 10 Entries

11
12
9

9

10
9

11
10
10
10

Michael O'Brien
Preston Tiff

Alex Pedersen
John Armstrong
Erik Day

Trevor Malik
Collin Jones
Shalin Mehta
Thomas Michal
Brenden Dunleavy

JV Boys 10:45 AM
5,000 Meters | 25 Entries

11

Jorge Thomas Otero
Matthew Michal
Ethan Montoya
Grayson Mousavijam
Triston Offield

Luis Sandoval

Finn McGoldrick
Justin Maroney
Stefan Lingenfelder
Andrew lovine
Brent Hendrix

Kyle Easley

16:54.4
16:35.1
16:42.2
17:21.9
16:58.5
17:26.0
16:41.5
16:48.7
16:28.0
16:04.4

17:48.9
18:24.7
18:12.9
18:30.7
18:22.1
18:23.6
18:36.9
18:41.4
18:50.3
19:15.0

24:50.4
21:36.5
22:35.4
21:55.5
22:00.1
20:30.1
21:01.9
21:56.4
20:10.9
22:35.7
24:30.8
20:23.8



11
10
9
9
12
10
10
9
9
10
10
10
10

Stephan Evin
Elijah Chapman
Josh Bittlestone
Jacob Beets
Jason Abernathy
Zane Edwards
Mason Heruska
Cameron Kennedy
Braden Schlimme
Matthew Sipes
Blake Hinton
Sam Mena

Sam Rouse

A Female Entries

Elite Varsity Girls 7:30 AM

5,000 Meters | 9 Entries

10
9

9

10
12
11
11
11
10

Large School Varsity Girls (5A-6A) 8:15 AM

Zoe Bessa
Amelia Carothers
Ashlyn Carty
Sofia Estes
Emily Gueller

Carson Hockersmith

Evelyn McGowan
Avery Silliman
Andrea Richardson

5,000 Meters | 10 Entries

Lily Bouldin
Madison Du Bois
Anna lovinelli
Hannah Ortega
Lacey Pelkowski
Mia Szczesny
Scarlett Terwege
Lily McCutcheon
Sadi Hernandez
Summer George

18:57.3
27:15.2
22:18.9
21:37.3
22:30.7
22:11.4
21:24.7
19:43.6
21:19.0
20:42.5
19:26.8
19:32.2
19:15.5

21:04.6
21:03.8
23:06.7
21:01.3
21:05.7
19:32.4
23:32.8
21:15.2
21:16.6

23:36.2
23:36.7
24:14.2
23:38.2
25:16.4
24:45.4
23:55.2
27:15.1
25:47.1
26:10.0



JV Girls 10:10 AM
5,000 Meters | 11 Entries

9 Angela Davis

10 Carissa Dresser

11 Bryce Gournay

9 Karly Greenwood
11 Camille Hendrix

12 Alison Jobes

10 Maci Martelloni

10 Haylie Peschke

10 Madeline Sanders
10 Mackenzie Williams

10 Reagan Raforth

27:03.4
27:16.0
25:26.0
26:25.8

26:23.3
27:08.7
26:03.6
27:04.3
26:27.9



